Tab. 4 Produkce pramyslovych a komunalnich odpadt podle kraji v roce 2006

Generation of industrial and municipal waste: by region; 2006

CR, kraj
CZ, Region

Pramyslové
odpady”

v tis.t
Industrial
waste V

Thousand tonnes

Pramyslovy
odpad
v kg/obyvatele
Industrial
waste
kg per capita

Komunalni
odpady
v tis.t
Municipal
waste
Thousand tonnes

Komunalni
odpad
v kg/obyvatele
Municipal
waste
kg per capita

Ceska republika
Czech Republic
v tom:

Hl.m.Praha
Stfedocesky
JihoCesky
Plzersky
Karlovarsky
Ustecky
Liberecky
Kralovéhradecky
Pardubicky
Vysoc€ina
Jihomoravsky
Olomoucky
Zlinsky
Moravskoslezsky

6 866

454
676
232
528
84
576
184
208
153
547
983
349
258
1635

" Primyslové odpady zahrnuji odpady z odvétvi
(OKEC)Z 15,17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26,
27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37

670

384
584
369
958
277
700
428
379
302
1070
869
545
437
1307

3039

330
398
182
169

92
263
119
153
147
156
320
181
170
360

Industrial waste includes waste generated

by activities classified under CZ-NACE

divisions 15, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24,

25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35,

36, 37

296

280
343
289
306
302
319
277
279
291
305
283
283
288
287
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